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12070<315  [02 0.5 1.2 Blue Green 1 Gray 3 Red 1 Yellow 3 Pink
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Specifications:
Fiber Mode MM
i il Cable Color Aqua
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.5
Return Loss(dB) 220
Operating Temperature(C) 20~+70
LC Aqua adapter Storage Temperature ('C) 20~+70
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T Ol UNIT mm  |PAGE 1/1 MODEL MTP Cassette
SCALE [0.500 |DRAW |- DRAW NO. LFL-001
MAT. [CHECK INAME 24core MTP-LC
DATE  |4-Jan-18 JAPPR. MAT_NO. LFL-001
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24 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-LC 9/125

LC 0.9mm Connector
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MTP Male Connector — 2
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Black heat shrink tube
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Part Number :ECX-1XMTP-24LC-SM-HDC
Specifications:
Fiber Mode SM Fiber Mode SM
Type MTP Type LC
Cable Diameter(mm) - Cable Diameter(mm) ® 0.9
Cable Color - Cable Color 12 Color
Core Diameter(um) 9/125 Core Diameter(um) 9/125
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.75 Insertion Loss(dB) <0.25
Return Loss(dB) 250 Return Loss(dB) 250
Operating Temperature(‘C) -20~+70 Operating Temperature('C) -20~+70
Storage Temperature (‘C) -20~+70 Storage Temperature ('C) -20~+70
UNIT mm PAGE 2/2 IMODEL Patchcord
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MAT. CHECK NAME 24 CORE MTP-LC
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